
Indoor

Intro 1 Yvonne Huber
Score Colls % Place

101 Jazmine Merrifield Represented 150.00 61.00 68.18 1
102 Michelle Norris Shabally Cracker 142.00 58.00 64.55 5
103 Saskia Kirkby Deejay 139.00 56.50 63.18 6=
104 Ellie Carter Haven't got a Scooby 147.00 60.00 66.82 3
105 Millie Masnaghetti Madges Lane Ben 145.50 60.00 66.14 4
106 Tilly Woolley Little Lad 139.00 56.50 63.18 6=
107 Zoe Lindley Hawker Bay Little Heartbreaker 147.50 60.00 67.05 2
108 Florence Bradford Bodella Lisnaught Thyme 137.00 56.50 62.27 8
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BD Prelim 1 Yvonne Huber
Score Colls % Place

109 Emma Bishopp Hugo the Boss 166.00 40.00 66.40 4
110 Amy Lindley Menlo Sweet Bay 165 40 66 6
111 Emma Kampa Nyton Good Friday 167.5 40 67 2
108 Florence Bradford Brodella Lisnaught Thyme 149.5 34.5 59.8
107 Zoe Lindley Hawker Bay Little Heartbreaker 152 38.5 60.8
113 Michelle Norris Shabally Cracker 162.5 38.5 65 8
114 Sheri Johnson Drumkeeran Jet 160.5 38.5 64.2
115 Sarah Roberts Strawberry Cooley 153.50 38.00 61.40
116 Zara Dewar Glenomra Ask Aristocracy 163.00 38.5 65.20 7
117 Lizzy Jackson Jewelled Quest 167.50 40.50 66.80 3
118 Jess Muscat No Daisy 159.00 38.5 63.60
119 Lauren Fenn Spot On 169.50 40.50 67.80 1
120 Jayne Annis Super Sid 165.00 40.50 66.00 5
121 Henrietta Paterson Botanist 149.50 34.00 59.80
122 Lynne Winter Ohermong Lass 158.00 38.5 63.20
123 Sue Childs Killy Stew 160.50 38.5 64.20
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Indoor
BD Prelim 2 Sue Coombe Tennant

Score Colls % Place
124 Charlotte Powell Canrower Jessie 132.50 35.50 57.61
118 Jess Muscat No Daisy 148.50 39.50 64.57
125 Jo Smedley Cassie R R R
126 Kate Powell Bobby Grey 152.00 40.50 66.09 6
127 Sasha Moores Foster 152.50 39.00 66.30 5
128 Chloe Martin Tywysog Wil 156.00 39.50 67.83 2
129 Kathryn Sellen Cedars Dream 153.00 39.50 66.52 4
130 Victoria Roker GoodburnBlaze 151.50 39.00 65.87 7
131 Rachel Jones Cashelane Misty 145.00 38.50 63.04
132 Emma Kampa Nyton Village Playboy 149.50 38.50 65.00 8
133 Elizabeth Hillier-SinclairEmperor Orinoco 143.50 38.00 62.39
134 Sam Smith Lottie IV 146.50 38.00 63.70
135 Ellie Lethaby Sovereign 158.00 41.00 68.70 1
137 Jennifer Peers Doctor Showman 153.50 39.50 66.74 3
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Novice 1 Sue Coombe Tennant
Score Colls % Place

138 Samuel Lindley Out of Your League 164.50 39.50 65.80
139 Alice Scott Courtown Ellie 159.5 39.50 63.8
134 Sam Smith Lottie IV 159.5 38.5 63.8
135 Ellie Lethaby Sovereign 173.5 42 69.4 1
136 Sam Watson Jebeth Sunspot 164.50 39.50 65.80
137 Jennifer Peers Doctor Showman 161.5 38.5 64.6
140 Gail Stephens Dassett Wish 172.5 41 69 2
141 Jodie Wake Constantine 161 39 64.4
142 Jackie Ballinger Conway Endeavour 166.00 39.50 66.40 7
143 Penny Ibbott Jelt Miakoda 164.50 39 65.80
144 Eleanor MacKenzie Lady 167.00 39.50 66.80 6
145 Anthea Dickson Oscar Wild 165.00 39.50 66.00 8
146 Sarah Miller Piper 169.50 40.00 67.80 4
147 Chantelle Evans Rosepoint Lace 172.00 42.00 68.80 3
148 Helen Coutts Mr M 169.00 39.50 67.60 5
149 Annable Hillary Chippendale III 158.00 38.00 63.20
150 Jodie Wake EMS Perlo 155.00 38.00 62.00
151 Suzanne Hopkins Cool I Am 162.50 39.00 65.00
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Outdoor 0

Intro 2 Jackie Selway
Score Colls % Place

152 Sarah Munroe Azor Ahai (GB) 143 60 65
109 Emma Bishopp Hugo the Boss 154 62.5 70 1
153 Sally Wright Chequerhill Toy Boy 151.5 62 68.86 3
155 Amber Edwards Lilly's Billionaire 152 63 69.09 2
110 Amy Lindley Menlo Sweet Bay 150 62 68.18 4
101 Jazmine Merrifield Represented 147.5 61.5 67.05 6
100 Abbie McHugh Cwmmawr Jim Bean 147.5 61 67.05 7
103 Saskia Kirkby Deejay 143 59 65
104 Ellie Carter Haven't got a Scooby 149 61 67.73 5
105 Millie Masnaghetti Madges Lane Ben 140.00 59 63.64
106 Tilly Woolley  Little Lad 138.50 57 62.95
154 Charlotte Haynes Aggie A La Folie 144.00 57 65.45 8
124 Charlotte Powell Canrower Jessie 137 57 62.27
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BRC Prelim 2 Jackie Selway
Score Colls % Place

155 Amber Edwards Lilly's Billionaire 167 54 66.8 5
156 Evie Shearn Colourthyme Ta Do 171.5 55 68.6 4
157 Grace McHugh Cashelane Misty 165 55 66 6
158 Karen Cannon Farley Rankin 156.5 53 62.6 8
132 Emma Kampa Nyton Village Playboy 173.5 56 69.4 2
159 Abigail Tyler Harry 158.5 53 63.4 7
160 Marci Gough Pennyfarthing Mr Specs 172 56 68.8 3
138 Samuel Lindley Out of Your League 173.5 57 69.4 1

BRC Prelim 1 Jackie Selway
Score Colls % Place

154 Charlotte Haynes Aggie A La Folie 145 54 65.9
155 Amber Edwards Lilly's Billionaire 153 56 69.5 2
159 Abigail Tyler Harry 154 56 70 1
161 Katie Pressler Hillgarth Chester Eclipse 150.5 55 68.4 7
111 Emma Kampa Nyton Good Friday 152 56 69.09 3=
162 Eva Clarke Granstown Fear Bui 151.5 56 68.96 6
163 Heidi Wrenn Oneida Flying Colours 152 56 69.09 3=
139 Alice Scott Courtown Ellie 144.5 53 65.68
164 Darcey Parnham Grangeford Jack Junior 152 55 69.09 5
165 Sophie Stewart Ridgeway Peppermint 148.5 56 67.5 8
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Intro 3 Eloise Mayhead
Score Colls % Place

160 Marci Gough Pennyfarthing Mr Specs 147 61 66.82 4
119 Lauren Fenn Spot On 142 58 64.55
120 Jayne Annis Super Sid 141.5 57 64.32
121 Henrietta Paterson Botanist 134 55.5 60.9
162 Eva Clarke Granstown Fear Bui 135.5 56 61.59
163 Heidi Wrenn Oneida Flying Colours 158 64.5 71.8 2
164 Darcey Parnham Grangeford Jack Junior 142.50 57 64.77
165 Sophie Stewart Ridgeway Peppermint 140 56 63.6
166 Charli Meakin Josiah's Timon 134.5 56 61.1
167 Beverly Wallis Perone the Narrator 144 59 65.5 6
168 Claire Lang Silken Legacy 143.5 59 65.23 7
169 Julie Wright Pat's Girl 161 67 73.18 1
170 Karen Cole Fromrthig Bendigeidfran 153.5 66 69.8 3
171 Fran Milnes Thorneyside Rosemary 146.5 61 66.59 5
172 Lisa Fahy Knockboy Highlander 143.5 57.5 65.23 8
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